
Thursday Open/Scamble League  2023-2024

# Squad Teams Wins Lost Ties Points # Wins Lost Ties Points

1 Johnson A
2 Cull B
3 Tremblay C
4 Fisher D
5 Bigras E

# Squad Teams Wins Lost Ties Points

6 Lawrence
7 Rowe
8 Tworo
9 Moskal

10 Bretrand
11 Wiewel
12 Jacobs/Lyle
13 Crane
14 Colliver
15 McMullan
16 Hoffman
17 Matthieu

7:00pm
9:00pm
7:00pm
9:00pm
7:00pm
9:00pm
7:00pm
9:00pm
7:00pm
9:00pm
7:00pm
9:00pm
7:00pm
9:00pm
7:00pm
9:00pm
7:00pm
9:00pm
7:00pm
9:00pm
7:00pm
9:00pm

21-Mar

28-Mar

4-Apr

Harold Carmichael

SHEET 1 SHEET 2 SHEET 3 SHEET 4 SHEET 5

Spring Semester + Playoffs Jan 25 - April 4

Scamble Teams

Doug Rollins

Paul Logan
Don Summers

Michael Fulcher

6-7 8-9 10-11 12-13 14-15 16-17

Sheet 6 Bye

25-Jan
1-4 B-C A-D 2-3

5, E

15-9
2, BA-C D-E 1-3 4-5

1-Feb
16-8 17-7 6-12 13-11 14-10

4, D10-13 11-12 17-6 7-16 8-15 9-14
8-Feb

5-3 1-2 E-C A-B

11-9
1, AB-E C-D 2-5 3-4

15-Feb
12-8 13-7 14-17 15-16 6-10

3, C16-14 7-13 7-12 8-11 9-10 15-6
22-Feb

4-2 5-1 D-B E-A

5, E9-7 10-17 11-16 12-15 13-14 6-8
29-Feb

1-4 B-C A-D 2-3

14-Mar

7-8
2, BA-C D-E 1-3 4-5

7-Mar
13-6 14-12 15-11 16-11 17-9



S1
S2
S3
S4
S5

Kei hang Yeung
Michael Fulcher Mike Grenon Alicia Simbirski Kenny Beauvais

Alec St.Pierre

Rosemary BruttoPaul Logan Michael Heckbert Rene Diotte
Don Summers

Doug Rollins

Danica Francoeur

Danielle Turpin
Harold Carmichael Martin Maloney Clare Maloney Carol Ann Carmichael

Justin Francoeur Joel McFadden

Scramble Teams

SKIP VICE SECOND LEAD


