## NORTHERN COMMUNITY CENTRE EST. 1992

## Thursday Open/Scamble League 2023-2024

Spring Semester + Playoffs Jan 25 - April 4

<u>#</u>	Squad Teams	Wins	<u>Lost</u>	<u>Ties</u>	<u>Points</u>	<u>#</u>	Scamble Teams	Wins Lost	<u>Ties</u>	<u>Points</u>
1 2 3 4 5	Johnson Cull Tremblay Fisher Bigras					A B C D E	Paul Logan Don Summers Harold Carmichael Doug Rollins Michael Fulcher			
<u>#</u>	Squad Teams	<u>Wins</u>	<u>Lost</u>	<u>Ties</u>	<u>Points</u>					
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17	Lawrence Rowe Tworo Moskal Bretrand Wiewel Jacobs/Lyle Crane Colliver McMullan Hoffman Matthieu									

		SHEET 1	SHEET 2	SHEET 3	SHEET 4	SHEET 5	Sheet 6	<u>Bye</u>
25-Jan	7:00pm		1-4	B-C	A-D	2-3		5, E
	9:00pm	6-7	8-9	10-11	12-13	14-15	16-17	3, L
1-Feb	7:00pm	16-8	17-7	6-12	13-11	14-10	15-9	2, B
	9:00pm		A-C	D-E	1-3	4-5		2, B
8-Feb	7:00pm		5-3	1-2	E-C	A-B		4, D
	9:00pm	10-13	11-12	17-6	7-16	8-15	9-14	4, D
15-Feb	7:00pm	12-8	13-7	14-17	15-16	6-10	11-9	1, A
	9:00pm		B-E	C-D	2-5	3-4		1, A
22-Feb	7:00pm		4-2	5-1	D-B	E-A		3, C
ZZ-reb	9:00pm	16-14	7-13	7-12	8-11	9-10	15-6	3, C
20 Fab	7:00pm		1-4	B-C	A-D	2-3		5, E
29-Feb	9:00pm	9-7	10-17	11-16	12-15	13-14	6-8	3, E
7-Mar	7:00pm	13-6	14-12	15-11	16-11	17-9	7-8	2, B
7-IVIAI	9:00pm		A-C	D-E	1-3	4-5		2, 0
14-Mar	7:00pm							
	9:00pm				_££e			
21-Mar	7:00pm							
	9:00pm							
28-Mar	7:00pm			lay				
ZO-IVIdI	9:00pm							
4-Apr	7:00pm							
	9:00pm							

## **Scramble Teams**

	SKIP	VICE	SECOND	LEAD
<b>S1</b>	Paul Logan	Michael Heckbert	Rene Diotte	Rosemary Brutto
S2	Don Summers	Justin Francoeur	Joel McFadden	Danica Francoeur
S3	Harold Carmichael	Martin Maloney	Clare Maloney	Carol Ann Carmichael
S4	Doug Rollins	Alec St.Pierre	Kei hang Yeung	Danielle Turpin
S5	Michael Fulcher	Mike Grenon	Alicia Simbirski	Kenny Beauvais